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CASE NUMBER: 13-0197-EL-BGN 

CASE DESCRIPTION: NORTHWEST OHIO WIND LLC 
DATE OF SERVICE: 11^1^/2014 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: // / 9 i4 l 1 ^ 

Sign Here: ^D^iudi f 

PARTY OF RECORD 
Northwest Ohio Wind, LLC 

APPLICANT 
ATTORNEY 

BLOOMFIELD, SALLY ATTORNEY AT LAW 
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 
100 SOUTH THIRD STREET 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4291 
Phone:614-227-2368 
Fax:614-227-2390 
Email:SBLOOMFIELD(aBRICKER.COM 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

* Cunningham, Christopher K Mr. 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)466-0405 
Email:Christopher.Cunningham@puc.state.oh.us 

*Orahood, Teresa 
Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street 

Columbus,OH 43215-4291 
Phone:(614)227-4821 

Fax:(614)227-2390 
Email: torahood@bricker.com 

* Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs. 
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Ohio Attorney General 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Spencer, Ken Mr. 

Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com 

none *Stinson, Dane 
Bricker & Eckler 
100 South Third Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)227-4854 

Fax:(614)227-2390 
Emai 1: dstinson@bricker. com 

none * Coffey, Sandra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-2516 
Fax:(614)728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none STINSON, DANE 
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 

fiIe:///C:/disReports/13-0197ServiceNotice.html 11/17/2014 

mailto:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us
mailto:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us
mailto:kspencer@aando.com
mailto:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us


Service Notice For Case: 13-0197-EL-BGN Page 3 of 3 

100 S. THIRD STREET 

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-4291 
Phone:614-227-2300 
Email:DSTINSON@BRICKER.COM 

INTERVENOR 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION NONE 
CHAD A. ENDSLEY 
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383 

COLUMBUS ,0H 43218-2383 
Phone:614-245-8258 
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